
PROJECT: Complete Distribution Systems Material Inventories DEPOSIT: $30 pdf/$40 print/$60 both 

OWNER: Charter Township of Grand Blanc JOB NO. 2400017 

BID DATE & TIME: May 8, 2024 at 1 p.m. PROJECT MGR. S. Hemeyer 

LOCATION: 5371 South Saginaw Street, Grand Blanc, MI 48480 ENGINEER’S EST. $ 
 

DATE 

PRIME/SUB/ 
SUPPLIER/ 

OTHER CONTRACTOR NAME ADDRESS 

PHONE# 
FAX# 

EMAIL 

PICK UP/ 
MAIL/ 

PDF INIT 
# OF 

PLANS 

04/18/2024 Other Dodge Data & Analytics Plan Room 
810-639-0660 
810-991-8222 

support@construction.com 
PDF KTC 1 

04/18/2024 Other 
Construction 
Association of Michigan 
(CAM) 

Plan Room 
248-972-1111 
248-972-1001 

editor@buildwithcam.com 
PDF KTC 1 

04/18/2024 Other Construct Connect Plan Room 

800-424-3996 
888-232-2856 

Marbeth.Reambonanza@ConstructConnect.com 
docprocessing@cmdgroup.com 

PDF KTC 1 

04/18/2024 Other 

Builders Exchange of Lansing Plan Room 
Builders Exchanges are authorized to share the 
contract documents with other exchanges of 
Michigan. 

517-372-8930 
517-372-5022 

bids@bxlansing.com 
PDF KTC 1 

04/18/2024 Prime 
Duke’s Root Control 
Valerie Kielp 

400 Airport Road, Suite E 
Elgin, IL 60123 

800-447-6687 
bids@dukes.com 

PDF ALA 1 

04/22/2024 Prime 
Green Tech Systems 
Mark Birnbaum 

214 Athlone Beach 
Bay City, MI 48706 

989-737-8508 
Mjb781@charter.net 

PDF ALA 1 

04/24/2024 Prime 
Rohdes Bros. 
Excavating, Inc. 
Jessica Woolever 

1240 N. Outer Drive 
Saginaw, MI 48601 

989-753-0294 
jessica@rohdebrothers.com 

PDF ALA 1 

04/29/2024 Prime 
Amerivac 
Sean Sheppard 

1806 Woodsum Street 
Jackson, MI 49203 

810-845-6960 
ericscott@amerivac.com 

PDF NM 1 

04/29/2024 Prime 
M.L. Chartier 
Excavating, Inc 
Heath Brinker 

9195 Marine City 
Highway 
Fair Haven, MI 48023 

586-725-8373 
hbrinker@mlchartier.com 

PDF ALA 1 
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04/30/2024 Prime 
Pipeline Management 
Company 
Vaughn Smith 

2673 East Maple Road 
Milford, MI 48381 

248-685-1500 
vsmith@pipeline.us.com 

PDF ALA 1 

05/01/2024 Prime 
Taplin Group 
Todd Banner 

5140 W. Michigan 
Avenue 
Kalamazoo, MI 49006 

269-375-9595 
toddbanner@taplinholdings.com 

PDF ALA 1 

05/01/2024 Prime 
Allied Water Services 
Christopher J Friedsam 

8086 N 2000E Road, Ste 6 
Manteno, IL 60950 

815-735-5586 
 

christopher@awspro.us 
PDF KTC 1 

05/02/2024 Prime 
Dependable Services 
Joe Pilara 

512 McGraw Street 
Bay City, MI 48708 

989-892-3011 
Joepilara@dependablesewer.com 

PDF NM 1 

05/06/2024 Prime 
Super Construction 
Luke Super 

201 Morton Street 
Bay City, MI 48706 

989-684-8276 
Luke@superconst.com 

PDF NM 1 
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